Digital Sidescan Sonar System
       A Product Manufactured by Imaginex, Inc
The new SportScan sidescan sonar system is a truly remarkable breakthrough with price and
performance for sidescan towfishes.  This totally digital, full-featured system is complete and
ready for connection to a host PC computer (including software), all for 1/10th the cost of other
sidescan sonars!  Like many other sonar systems the SportScan can be completely controlled
from your laptop computer:  ranges can be changed, gains set, images and data can be sent to
your printer or stored on hard disk, all with the click of a mouse button.

1 GB Hard Disk
800 x 600 x 256 Color Graphics
Ordering Information
30 m unit w/23 meter tow cable Standard Configuration GSS.881.000.150
330/800 kHz Option GSS.005
45 m (150’) Tow Cable Option GSS.016
60 m (200’) Tow Cable Option GSS.017
XTF Converter
(converts *.81s to XTF format)
Option GSS.019
Rough Rider II Plus PC
Ruggedized, waterproof field
laptop PC
Option GSS.020
CALL FOR PRICES,
SPECIFICATIONS, AND OPTIONS